BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
PROOF OF SERVICE

DOCKET 170281

I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at
Olympia, Washington, have served on 5/31/2017 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following
document(s):

Kitsap County Comprehensive Solid and Hazardous Waste Management Plan.

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the
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I:oril%l }fuey, Customer Service Specialist

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL:

Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amaxwell@utc.wa.gov
Anna Gill, WUTC, agill@utc.wa.gov

Cathy Kern, WUTC, ckern@utc.wa.gov

David Pratt, WUTC, dpratt@utc.wa.gov

Donna Holman, WUTC, dholman@utc.wa.gov
John Cupp, WUTC, jeupp@utc.wa.gov

Kathy Hunter, WUTC, khunter@utc.wa.gov

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kanderso@utc.wa.gov
Lori Halstead, WUTC, lhalstea@utc.wa.gov
Melissa Hamilton, WUTC, mhamilto@utc.wa.gov
Mike Young, WUTC, myoung@utc.wa.gov
Nancy Moen, WUTC, nmoen@utc.wa.gov

Susie Paul, WUTC, Spaul@utc.wa.gov

Amy Andrews, WUTC, aandrews@utc.wa.gov
Sally Brown, WUTC, sbrown@utc.wa.gov

Paige Doyle, WUTC, pdoyle@utc.wa.gov

Pat Hazzard, WUTC, phazzard@utc.wa.gov






